http://www.cityofmesquite.com/
1515 N. Galloway Ave.
Mesquite, TX 75185

City of Mesquite

2015 Annual Agency Profile

City Manager: Mr. Cliff Keheley

972-216-6404

Urbanized Area (UZA) Statistics - 2010 Census
6 Dallas-Fort Worth-Arlington, TX

1,779 Square Miles
5,121,892 Population

6 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs

Service Area Statistics
41 Square Miles
131,000 Population

Mode

Commuter Bus
Demand Response
Total

Notes:

General Information
Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)

Salary, Wages, Benefits $45,020
Materials and Supplies $5,924
Purchased Transportation
Other Operating Expenses $3,225
Total Operating Expenses $54,169

Reconciling OE Cash Expenditures

Database Information
NTDID: 60070
Reporter Type: Separate Service

Modal Information
Uses of Capital Funds

Revenue Systems and

Vehicles Guideways Facilities and Stations Other
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0
$0 $0 $0 $0

83.1%
10.9%
0.0%
6.0%
100.0%

Total
$0
$0
$0

Financial Information

Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0
Local Funds $698,146

State Funds $129,061
Federal Assistance $0
Other Funds $0

Total Operating Funds Expended $827,207

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues $0

Local Funds $0

State Funds $0

Federal Assistance $0
Other Funds $0

Total Capital Funds Expended $0

*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from STAR Transit (NTDID: 60114), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode CB/PT.
*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from STAR Transit (NTDID: 60114), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode DR/PT.

0.0%
84.4%
15.6%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

Operating Funding Sources

84.4%

15.6%


http://www.cityofmesquite.com/

