General Information						Financial Information			
Urbanized Area (UZA) S	Statistics - 2010 C	ensus	Summary of Operating Expenses (OE)			Sources of Operating Funds Expended			Operating Funding Sources
6 Dallas-Fort Worth-Arlington	n, TX		Salary, Wages, Benefits	\$45,020	83.1%	Fare Revenues	\$0	0.0%	
1,779 Square Miles			Materials and Supplies	\$5,924	10.9%	Local Funds	\$698,146	84.4%	
5,121,892 Population			Purchased Transportation		0.0%	State Funds	\$129,061	15.6%	15.6%
6 Pop. Rank out of 498 UZAs			Other Operating Expenses	\$3,225	6.0%	Federal Assistance	\$0	0.0%	
			Total Operating Expenses	\$54,169	100.0%	Other Funds	\$0	0.0%	
		Red	conciling OE Cash Expenditures			Total Operating Funds Expended	\$827,207	100.0%	
Service Area Statistics 41 Square Miles 131,000 Population Modal Informa						Sources of Capital Funds Fare Revenues Local Funds State Funds Federal Assistance Other Funds	\$0 \$0 \$0 \$0		84.4%
Uses of Capital Funds Revenue Systems and					Total Capital Funds Expended	\$0 <b>\$0</b>			
Mode	Vehicles	Guideways Facili	ties and Stations Other		Total	Total Capital Funds Expended	φU		
Commuter Bus	\$0	\$0	\$0 \$0		\$0				
Demand Response	\$0	\$0	\$0 \$0		\$0				
Total	\$0	\$0	\$0 \$0		\$0				

Notes:
\*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from STAR Transit (NTDID: 60114), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode CB/PT.
\*This agency has a purchased transportation relationship in which they buy service from STAR Transit (NTDID: 60114), and in which the data are captured in another report for mode DR/PT.